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l�cport of Enrnll111cnt_U!.cacJ_ Count) 

Campus University of Arkansas, Fayetteville 

Term Spring 1982 

Classification 

Freshman 

Sophomore 

Junior 

Senior 

Special 

Professional 

Law 

Medicine 

Phar111acy 

Nursing 

Health-Related 

Other (specify) 

Graduate 

TOTAL ON-CAMPUS ENROLLMENT* 

TOTAL OFF-CAMPUS ENROLLMENT 
IN CREDIT COURSES 

Prepared by Paul S. Eddy 

Registrar 
Title 

Report Date 

Male 

1738 

1393 

1370 

1755 

339 

324 

1183 

8102 

\ : -

260.3 
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1/25/82 

Female 'Total 
�� 

1431 3169 

1121 2514 

1003 2373 

1061 2816 

320 659 

89 413 

836 2019 

5861 13963 

(501) 575-5058 
7 Telephone/-

*For purposes of this report, on-ca111pus enrollment should include only those 
students who register for classes that are recognized for on-campus credit by 
the Department of Higher Education. Correspondence enrollment should not be 
included. 
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