## UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS

Page 2

## Report of Enrollment (Head Count)

Campus University of Arkans	sas, Fayetteville	·	<del></del>	
Term_Spring 1982	· ·	Report Date	1/25/82	
Classification	•	<u>Male</u>	Female	<u>Total</u>
Freshman		1738	1431	3169
Sophomore		1393	1121	2514
Junior		1370	1003	2373
Senior	·	1755	1061	2816
Special		339	320	659
Professional	:			
Law		324	89	413
Medicine	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· .
Pharmacy				
Nursing	. •			
Health-Related				
Other (specify)		<del></del>	<del></del>	<u> </u>
Graduate		1183	836	2019
TOTAL ON-CAMPUS ENROLLMENT*		8102_	5861	13963
TOTAL OFF-CAMPUS ENROLLMENT IN CREDIT COURSES				
	.)	N. y		
Prepared by Paul S. Eddy	( Alaman	5.ccg	·	
Dania tugas	(Name)		/F01\ F75 F	0.0

Registrar

(Title)

(501) 575-5058 (Telephone)

<sup>\*</sup>For purposes of this report, on-campus enrollment should include only those students who register for classes that are recognized for on-campus credit by the Department of Higher Education. Correspondence enrollment should not be included.